TOWN OF GRIMSBY 2026 Consolidated Fees and Charges SCHEDULE N - RECREATION PROGRAMMING

MEMBERSHIPS AND ADMISSIONS

Admissions							
Program Name	User Type	Rate Type	Applicable Sites & Facilities	Discount Eligible	TAX	Date applied	2026 Rate W/Tax
Public Skating	General Admission	Drop In	Peach King Centre West / East Pad	Y	Υ	Sep-26	4.80
Public Skating	Family Admission	Drop In	Peach King Centre West / East Pad	N	Υ	Sep-26	10.74
Stick and Puck	General Admission	Drop In	Peach King Centre West / East Pad	Y	Υ	Sep-26	5.54
Shinny	General Admission	Drop In	Peach King Centre West / East Pad	N	Υ	Sep-26	7.91
Shinny - 10 Pass	General Admission	Drop In	Peach King Centre West / East Pad	N	Υ	Sep-26	62.15
Gymnasium Program	General Admission	Drop In	Peach King Centre Gymnasium	Y	Υ	Jan-26	6.22

Fitness Centre Memberships

Program Name	User Type	Rate Type	Applicable Sites/ Applicable facilities	Discount Eligible	TAX	Date applied	2026 Rate W/Tax
Fitness Centre - 3 Month	General Admission	Membership	Peach King Centre Fitness Centre	Y	Υ	Jan-26	101.70
Fitness Centre - Drop In	General Admission	Drop In	Peach King Centre Fitness Centre	Y	Υ	Jan-26	9.04
Fitness Centre - 12 Month	General Admission	Membership	Peach King Centre Fitness Centre	Y	Υ	Jan-26	327.70

Seniors Programming

Program Name	User Type	Rate Type	Applicable Sites/ Applicable facilities	Discount Eligible	TAX	Date applied	2026 Rate W/Tax
Seniors Membership Fee (\$1 to club)	Senior	Membership	Peach King Centre / Various	N	Υ	Jan-26	25.43
Seniors Activity Fee (per visit)	Senior	Drop In	Peach King Centre / Various	N	Υ	Jan-26	0.50

Grimsby Lions Community Pool								
Program Name	User Type	Rate Type	Applicable Sites/ Applicable facilities	Discount Eligible	TAX	Date applied	2026 Rate W/Tax	
Public Swim Pass - Season	General Admission	Membership	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	Y	Υ	May-26	74.58	
Public Swim Pass - Season	Family Admission	Membership	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	Υ	May-26	141.25	
Public Swim Pass - 10 Pass	Family Admission	10 Pass	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	Υ	May-26	93.23	
Public Swim Pass - 10 Pass	General Admission	10 Pass	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	Y	Y	May-26	36.16	
Public Swim Pass - Single	General Admission	Adult	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	Y	Y	May-26	4.80	
Public Swim Pass - Single	Family Admission	Family	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	Y	May-26	12.43	

Grimsby Lions Community Pool							
Program Name	User Type	Rate Type	Applicable Sites/ Applicable facilities	Discount Eligible	TAX	Date applied	2026 Rate W/Tax
Swimming Lessons - 30 min	Child/ Youth	Per Class	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	N	May-26	8.50
Swimming Lessons - 45 min	Child/ Youth	Per Class	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	N	May-26	11.30
Swimming Lessons - 60 min	Youth	Per Class	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	N	May-26	14.50
Private Swimming Lessons - 30 min	Child/ Youth	Per Class	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	N	May-26	28.30
Adult Swimming Lessons - 30 min	Adult	Per Class	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	Υ	May-26	17.52
Bronze Star & Basic First Aid	Youth	General	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	N	May-26	134.00
Bronze Medallion	Youth	General	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	N	May-26	134.00
Bronze Cross (incl. exam	Youth	General	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	Y	May-26	175.15
Swim Instructor	Youth	General	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	Y	May-26	183.06
National Lifeguard Recertification	Youth	General	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	Y	May-26	91.53
Swim Team	Youth	General	Grimsby Lions Community Pool	N	N	May-26	130.00

Grimsby Public Art Gallery Fees			
RATE DESCRIPTION	TAX	Date applied	2026 Rate W/Tax
Membership			
Friends of the Gallery	N	Jan-26	50.00
Course and Workshop Fees			
Adult Programs, materials not included, hourly rate	Υ	Apr-26	16.52
Adult Programs, materials included, hourly rate	Υ	Apr-26	20.66
Youth & Child Programs, materials included, hourly rate	N	Apr-26	12.50
Youth and Child (half day, single day); PD days, half day programs	N	Apr-26	25.50
Day Camps (March Break and Summer), 5 days (half day)	N	Apr-26	99.00
**Program Fees may be adjusted based upon increased program costs, special materials, chang staffing. These changes will be based upon the same criteria used for the current rates. Room Rentals	e oi no	ours or char	ige oi
Regular - up to 4 hrs	Υ	Apr-26	89.00
Non-profit - up to 4 hrs	Υ	Apr-26	47.51
Full Day (9-5 pm)	Υ	Apr-26	178.00
Full Day (9-5 pm) Non-Profit	Υ	Apr-26	95.00
After Hours per hour	Υ	Apr-26	31.00
Tours (Price Per Person)			
Guided Exhibition Tour (20-30 min) (minimum 5 ppl)	N	Apr-26	5.00
Guided Exhibition Tour Child & Youth (20-30 min) with activity (1.5-2 hrs) pp	N	Apr-26	8.00
Wayzgoose			
Vendor Table Fee	Υ	Apr-26	45.00
Anthology	Υ	Apr-26	80.00

Grimsby Museum Fees

RATE DESCRIPTION	TAX	Date applied	2026 Rate W/Tax
Room Rentals			
Hourly Attendant Fee (outside of museum hours)	Υ	Jan-26	33.90
Admission Fees (By Donation)			
Booked Tour / No Program	Y	Jan-26	5.65
Booked Tour / Program	Y	Jan-26	6.78
Group Chaperones (1:8 Elementary Group; 1:12 secondary group)	N	Jan-26	•
Programs			
Walking Tour	Υ	Jan-26	16.95
Cemetery Tour	Υ	Jan-26	16.95
Research Fee			
Research appointment fee (virtual or in person)	Y	Jan-26	20.00
Initial Research request	Υ	Jan-26	11.30
Photocopies			
Black & White	Υ	Jan-26	1.13
Colour Laser	Y	Jan-26	2.26
Retrieval Fees - Artefact of Photograph			
E-mail image (per image) retrieval fee	Y	Jan-26	24.86
Additional object Fee (per image) retrieval fee	Y	Jan-26	13.56
Archival Supplies (as requested by patron)	N	Jan-26	
Staff Research Fees			
Staff/Volunteers	Y	Jan-26	33.90
Discountable = 15% off for Children and Youth (0-18) and Seniors (55+)			